1
Sealite’s has a selection of concrete and cast iron mooring sinkers available in
various weights and sizes.
The Sealite Advantage
•	Range of mooring sinkers in
various weights & sizes
•	Available in concrete or
cast iron
Mooring Sinkers
Cast Iron or Concrete
Note: 	 All measurements are in mm. All dimesions are approximate
Mooring Sinkers
Order Code Description Size (LxWxH)(mm)
MOORING SINKERS, CONCRETE
SL-MW-C-115 Mooring Sinker Concrete 115KG 550x550x160
SL-MW-C-180 Mooring Sinker Concrete 180KG 550x550x250
SL-MW-C-400 Mooring Sinker Concrete 400KG 900x900x250
SL-MW-C-1000 Mooring Sinker Concrete 1000KG 1220x1220x320
SL-MW-C-1800 Mooring Sinker Concrete 1800KG 1500x1500x370
SL-MW-C-3000 Mooring Sinker Concrete 3000KG 1700x1700x600
SL-MW-C-3600 Mooring Sinker Concrete 3600KG 1800x1800x505
MOORING SINKERS, CAST IRON
SL-MW-I-250 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 250KG 640x425x160
SL-MW-I-500 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 500KG 840x600x165
SL-MW-I-1000 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 1000KG 1100x860x170
SL-MW-I-2000 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 2000KG 1400x1000x240
SL-MW-I-2500 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 2500KG 1400x1000x300
SL-MW-I-3000 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 3000KG 1500x1200x300
SL-MW-I-5000 Mooring Sinker Cast Iron 5000KG 1800x1400x330
V
1_
20
15
w: www.sealite.com
e: info@sealite.com
Sealite Pty Ltd
AUSTRALIA
t: +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite USA, LLC
USA
t: +1 (603) 737 1311
Sealite United Kingdom Ltd
United Kingdom
t: +44 (0) 1502 588026